


Large White Ceramic House Tea Light Holder

Code: 24244
Dimensions: 7L x 11W x 20H

Description

Specification

Length:
Height:

Width:
CBM:

Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only

© 2025 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

7em
20cm
11em
0.0500

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

50501404244
White
Ceramic
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